
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Surname Y NAT R1 R2 R3
FINAL 

SCORE

SNOWBOARD GIRLS

1 30 Anna Godmane 2007 Latvia 40,50 42,50 38,00 42,50

SNOWBOARD JUNIORS

1 19 Toms Freibergs 2007 Latvia 29,50 59,50 65,50 65,50

2 8 Klāvs Austriņš 2008 Latvia 19,00 53,50 28,50 53,50

3 3 Jānis Strante 2006 Latvia 13,50 19,00 51,00 51,00

4 66 Artūrs Pētersīlis 2009 Latvia 14,50 33,00 42,00 42,00

5 28 Gundars Pļaviņš 2012 Latvia 10,50 17,00 39,00 39,00

6 46 Ronalds Loļa 2006 Latvia 30,50 23,00 21,50 30,50

SNOWBOARD WOMEN OPEN

1 56 Odrija Žozī 2005 Latvia 64,00 67,50 64,00 67,50

2 64 Elizabete Ģeņģergaile 1999 Latvia 46,50 62,50 64,50 64,50

3 1 Sofija Anna Gulbe 2005 Latvia 23,00 39,00 45,00 45,00

4 30 Anna Godmane 2007 Latvia 40,50 42,50 38,00 42,50

5 6 Elīna Pozdņakova 2004 Latvia 19,00 23,50 18,00 23,50

SNOWBOARD MEN OPEN

1 19 Toms Freibergs 2007 Latvia 29,50 59,50 65,50 65,50

2 25 Ralfs Freibergs 2005 Latvia 26,50 35,50 60,00 60,00

3 8 Klāvs Austriņš 2008 Latvia 19,00 53,50 28,50 53,50

4 3 Jānis Strante 2006 Latvia 13,50 19,00 51,00 51,00

5 66 Artūrs Pētersīlis 2009 Latvia 14,50 33,00 42,00 42,00

6 28 Gundars Pļaviņš 2012 Latvia 10,50 17,00 39,00 39,00

7 46 Ronalds Loļa 2006 Latvia 30,50 23,00 21,50 30,50

Judges

Judge 1 CUKUNDE Artūrs LAT

Judge 2 SARĀNS Jānis LAT

Rank Bib Name Surname Y NAT R1 R2 R3
FINAL 

SCORE

FREEESKI GIRLS

1 68 Marta Raituma 2006 Latvia 63,50 20,50 52,50 63,50

2 21 Amēlija Kaulakalna 2010 Latvia 37,50 25,50 38,50 38,50

FREEESKI KIDS

1 41 Jānis Uzraugs 2013 Latvia 42,50 31,50 46,50 46,50

FREESKI JUNIORS

1 63 Renārs Perovs 2006 Latvia 69,00 37,00 31,00 69,00

LATVIJAS JAUNATNES KAUSS

2. posms

RESULTS
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2 59 Maksas Olevson 2010 Lithuania 57,50 42,50 52,50 57,50

3 22 Patriks Vaitekūns 2007 Latvia 30,00 14,50 56,00 56,00

4 33 Krišjānis Ivanovs 2007 Latvia 55,50 46,50 47,50 55,50

5 55 Ričards Ansons 2009 Latvia 52,00 34,00 26,50 52,00

6 42 Jēkabs Jansons 2009 Latvia 48,OO 49,00 27,00 49,00

FREESKI WOMEN OPEN

1 23 Nikola Upīte 1999 Latvia 79,00 84,50 79,50 84,50

2 68 Marta Raituma 2006 Latvia 63,50 20,50 52,50 63,50

3 21 Amēlija Kaulakalna 2010 Latvia 37,50 25,50 38,50 38,50

FREESKI MEN OPEN

1 7 Toms Baltmuguris 2000 Latvia 72,50 37,50 83,50 83,50

2 47 Jēkabs Felcs 2003 Latvia 79,50 67,50 21,00 79,50

3 63 Renārs Perovs 2006 Latvia 69,00 37,00 31,00 69,00

4 10 Kristers Jekals 2005 Latvia 63,50 40,50 36,50 63,50

5 59 Maksas Olevson 2010 Lithuania 57,50 42,50 52,50 57,50

6 22 Patriks Vaitekūns 2007 Latvia 30,00 14,50 56,00 56,00

7 33 Krišjānis Ivanovs 2007 Latvia 55,50 46,50 47,50 55,50

8 55 Ričards Ansons 2009 Latvia 52,00 34,00 26,50 52,00

9 42 Jēkabs Jansons 2009 Latvia 48,OO 49,00 27,00 49,00

10 41 Jānis Uzraugs 2013 Latvia 42,50 31,50 46,50 46,50

Judges

Judge 1 LANSMANIS Eduards LAT

Judge 2 OZOLINS Kaspars LAT


